

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.1306 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	23.03.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> Ms. Mrudhula Sarampally, learned counsel reported that learned counsel for the petitioners on record is no more. Therefore, issue notice to petitioners. List this matter on 20.04.2026. <u> </u> TMD, J PRN	Transferred to I-Order folder